
S.No. Date Day Subject Paper Paper Title

1 8/11/2024 Friday Chemistry/Geology I Physical Chemistry/ Palaeontology and 

Stratigraphy 

2 9/11/2024 Saturday Chemistry/Geology II
Inorganic Chemistry/ Earth Resouce and 

Applied Geology

3 11/11/2024 Monday Chemistry III Organic Chemistry

4 13/11/2024 Wednesday Mathematics/Zoology I
Linear Algebra and Numerical 

Analysis/Genetics

5 14/11/2024 Thursday Mathematics/Zoology II
Real and Complex Analysis/ Ecology and 

Applied Zoology

6 16/11/2024 Saturday Mathematics/Zoology III Statistical Methods/Discrete Mathematics

7 18/11/2024 Monday I Hindi Language

8 19/11/2024 Tuesday II English Language

9 20/11/2024 Wednesday III
Basic of Computer & Information 

Technology

10 21/11/2024 Thursday I

Quantum Mechanics and 

Spectroscopy/Plant Physiology & 

Biochemistry

11 22/11/2024 Friday II
Solid Sate Physics & Elcectronic Device / 

Cell Biology Genetcs & Biotechnology 

12 23/11/2024 Saturday I

Molecular Biology and Genetics 

Engineering/ Applied and Environmental 

Microbilogy/ Molecular 

Biology/Fermentation Technology and 

Biostatistics

13 25/11/2024 Monday II

Applied Biotechnology/Immunology & 

Medical Microbiology/Nutrition, Clinical and 

Environmental Biochemistry/ Agricutural, 

Environmental & Industrail Microbiology

14 26/11/2024 Tuesday I
Data Base Management System/Web 

Designing/ Seed Pathology and Entomology

15 27/11/2024 Wednesday II
Operating System/ Digital Markeing/Seed 

Processing, Storae and Markeing

नोट :- ततृीय वषष ओल्ड कोसष के सभी परीऺार्थषयों के र्ऱए यह अरं्तम अवसर है। परीऺाथी प्रश्न-पत्र क्रमांक ध्यानपूवषक 
देखकर समय-सारणी अनुसार परीऺा में शार्मऱ हों।

   राजा शंकर शाह ववश्वववद्याऱय, र् ंदवाड़ा (म0प्र0)

             परीऺा र्नयंत्रक 
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